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Civic Memorial High School Eagles 

2024 Girls Soccer  
Updated 3/7/24 

 

Day Date Opponent Place Time 
Mon 3/11/24 Metro Cup vs Breese SWIC West 7:30 
Wed 3/13/24 Metro Cup vs Freeburg Althoff 7:30 
Sat 3/16/24 Metro Cup vs Rochester Althoff 12:00 

Mon 3/18/24 Carbondale (V Only) Home 5:30 
Mon 3/18/24 Alton (JV Only) Home 4:15 
Wed 3/20/24 Wood River (V/JV) Away 5:00 
Tue 3/26/24 Waterloo* (JV/V) Home 4:15 

Thurs 3/28/24 Highland* (V Only) Home 5:30 
Thurs 3/28/24 Greenville (JV Only) Home 4:15 

Fri 3/29/24 Carlinville (JV/V) Home 5:00 
Mon 4/1/24 Gibault (V) Away 5:00 
Tue 4/2/24 Jerseyville* (JV/V) Away 4:15 

Thurs 4/4/24 Triad* (JV/V) Away 4:15 
Sat 4/6/24 Fr. McGivney (V/JV) Away 10:00 

Mon 4/8/24 Marquette (JV/V) Home 4:15 
Wed 4/10/24 Triad (JV) Home 4:15 
Fri 4/12/24 Breese Central (V Only) Home 5:30 
Fri 4/12/24 Freeburg (JV Only) Home 4:15 

Mon 4/15/24 Roxana (V/JV) Away 4:30 
Tue 4/16/24 Mascoutah (JV/V) Away 4:15 

Thurs 4/18/24 Waterloo*(JV/V) Away 4:15 
Mon 4/22/24 Highland* (V only) Away 4:15 
Thurs 4/25/24 Jerseyville* (JV/V) Home 4:15 

Fri 4/26/24 Alton (JV/V) Home 4:15 
Tue 4/30/24 Triad* (JV/V) Home 4:15 

Thurs 5/2/24 Mascoutah (JV/V) Home 4:15 
Fri 5/3/24 Mater Dei (JV/V) Home 4:15 

Tues 5/7/24 Granite City (JV/V) Away 4:15 
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